NESS COUNTY HOSPITAL

APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

312 Custer

Ness City, KS  67560
785-798-2291


Ness County Hospital is an Equal Opportunity Employer.  As an equal opportunity employer, this facility will not discriminate unlawfully against any employee or applicant for employment because of race, color, religion, sex, age, national origin, ancestry, disability or other legally protected reason.  If assistance is needed in completing the application, please contact the Human Resource Department of Ness County Hospital.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
Date  


Name  

Social Security #  



Last
First
Middle

Address  



Number & Street
City
State
Zip

Phone (day)  _____________________  Phone (evening) ________________________

Are you related to any present employee?
(  Yes     (  No
If yes, to whom 
 

Are you 16 years of age or older?         
(  Yes     (  No

** The Age Discrimination In Employment Act prohibits discrimination on the basis of age with respect to individuals who are at least 40 years of age.  The Kansas Act Against Discrimination prohibits discrimination on the basis of age with respect to individuals who are at least 18 years of age.
Have you ever been charged or convicted for a violation of federal, state, county or municipal law or regulation?    (  Yes     (  No  If yes, explain



JOB INFORMATION
Position applying for  


Type of Employment Status Desired:      (  Full-time     (  Part-time
Date Available to Work  


Shift / Days Available:
S
M
T
W
Th
F
S
(  Weekdays Only  
( Weekends Only

LTC:
(  6 a.m. –  2 p.m.
(  2 p.m. –  10 p.m.
(  10 p.m. –  6 a.m.
Acute:
(  7 a.m. –  7 p.m.
(  7 p.m. –  7 a.m.


(  6 a.m. –  6 p.m.
(  6 p.m. –  6 a.m.

Are you able to perform, with or without accommodation, the essential duties of the job for which you are applying for?    (  Yes   ( No


EDUCATION INFORMATION

	School
	Name of School
	Location

(City & State)
	No. Years

Completed
	Graduate

Yes     No
	Degree

	High School
	
	
	
	
	
	

	College
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Graduate Program
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Technical or Professional
	
	
	
	
	
	

	School of Nursing
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
	
	
	
	
	
	



MILITARY INFORMATION

Have you ever served or are currently active in the military?    (  Yes     (  No     If yes, what branch?  


PROFESSIONAL LICENSES AND CERTIFICATION

Please list all states in which you are presently or have previously been licensed.

	Type
	State
	Issued
	Expiration Date
	Number

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


** Please include a copy of any license listed above.

Is your license under suspension?      (  Yes     (  No  If yes, explain  


Has there ever been any action taken against your license in any state?    (  Yes     (  No  If yes, explain  



EMPLOYMENT HISTORY
List employers in consecutive order with the most recent listed first.  Also include any military service or any period of unemployment.

1.
Company Name

Employed From  _____________ to  


Address  

City  

State  


Supervisor  

Phone  


Position Held  

Salary  


Description of Duties  


Reason For Leaving  


2.
Company Name

Employed From  _____________ to  


Address  

City  

State  


Supervisor  

Phone  


Position Held  

Salary  


Description of Duties  


Reason For Leaving  


3.
Company Name

Employed From  _____________ to  


Address  

City  

State  


Supervisor  

Phone  


Position Held  

Salary  


Description of Duties  


Reason For Leaving  


4.
Company Name

Employed From  _____________ to  


Address  

City  

State  


Supervisor  

Phone  


Position Held  

Salary  


Description of Duties  


Reason For Leaving  



May we contact your present employer?     (  Yes     (  No

Have you ever been employed at Ness County Hospital?    (  Yes     (  No    If yes, what position  


Have you ever worked under another name?     (  Yes     (  No     If yes, please list  




REFERENCES
Please list three individuals for personal references.  Please do not include relatives or former employers.

	Name
	Address
	Phone (Home / Work)

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



CITIZENSHIP
Are you legally authorized to work in the United States?    (  Yes     (  No

If hired, applicant will be required to produce documents (as specified by the federal government), which establishes their identity and authorization for employment in the United States.  Employees are also required to complete a Form I-9, verifying employment authorization.

DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING POLICY

It is the policy of Ness County Hospital that all applicants who receive a conditional offer of employment will submit to a drug and alcohol test, to document they are drug free.  Refusal to comply with this requirement will be considered the equivalent of receiving a confirmed “positive” result for employment and disqualification of employment.  Any applicant who receives a confirmed “positive” drug screen result will have the offer of employment withdrawn and will be subject to disqualification from any other application for hospital employment for a period of two (2) years from the effective date of the disqualification action.


SIGNATURE AND AUTHORIZATION

By signing below, I certify that all the information submitted by me on this application are true and complete and I understand that if any false information, omissions, or misrepresentations are discovered, my application may be rejected and if I am employed, my employment may be terminated at any time. 
I authorize Ness County Hospital to complete a background check and contact and obtain information from all references, employers, public agencies, licensing authorities and educational institutions who may have information regarding my professional qualifications, credentials, etc. and to other wise verify the accuracy of all information provided by me in the application.  

If hired, I agree to abide by Ness County Hospital’s rules and regulations and all policy and procedures and that my employment and compensation can be terminated, with or without cause and with or without notice, at any time, at either my or the hospital’s option.  I also understand that no representative of the hospital, other than the Administrator, has any authority to enter into any agreement for employment for any specific period of time or to make any agreement contrary to the foregoing. 

I certify that I have read, fully understand and accept all terms of the foregoing authorization.

Signature  

Date  


Ness County Hospital

312 Custer

Ness City, KS  67560

REFERENCE FORM - DO NOT COMPLETE


Name  

Date  


Position Applied For  

SS #  


The above name person has made application to our facility and has listed you as a reference.  Please complete the following and return to Ness County Hospital, Human Resources, 312 Custer, Ness City, KS  67560.   We appreciate your prompt attention to this matter.


Date  


Reference 

Relationship


Organization  


Position Held  

Dates  


Reason For Leaving  


Eligible For Rehire:   (  Yes     (  No      Reason  


Please rate the following on 1-5 scale (1 being Excellent / 5 being Poor)


Excellent
Poor

1. Attendance
1
2
3
4
5

2. Dependability
1
2
3
4
5

3. Responsibility
1
2
3
4
5

4. Ability to follow instructions
1
2
3
4
5

5. Quality of work
1
2
3
4
5

6. Response to Supervision
1
2
3
4
5

7. Teamwork
1
2
3
4
5

Additional Comments:  


Signature  

Date  


All information received from reference will be kept confidential.

